Academic English
WORKSHOP and SEMINAR
	
Contact Person: Shabnam Fayaz
	
	
Date: Semester 2-2015

	



	1. Time management 


	
	Tuesday 28th July  10:00-11:00
	Suite 16008
	Seminar




	2. Study skills: learning effectively > Reading


	
	Thursday 30th July  11:30-1:30
	Suite 16008
	Seminar




	3. Study skills: learning effectively > Library resource search


	
	Tuesday 4th  August  10:00-11:00
	Suite 16008
	Seminar





	4. Study skills: learning effectively > note taking 


	
	Thursday 6th August  11:30-1:30
	Suite 16008
	Seminar




	5. Study skills: learning effectively > Listening 


	
	Tuesday 11th August  10:00-11:00
	Suite 16008
	Seminar




	6. preparing for exams


	
	Tuesday 18th August  10:00-11:00
	Suite 16008
	Seminar




	7. preparing assignments


	
	Thursday 20th August  11:30-1:30
	Suite 16008
	Seminar




	8. referencing & plagiarism  1


	
	Tuesday 25th August  10:00-11:00
	Suite 16008
	Seminar







	9. referencing & plagiarism  2


	
	Thursday 27th August  11:30-1:30
	Suite 16008
	Workshop




	10. referencing & plagiarism  3


	
	Tuesday 1st September  10:00-11:00
	Suite 16008
	Workshop




	11. Presentation 1


	
	Thursday 3rd  September  11:30-1:30
	Suite 16008
	Seminar




	12. Presentation 2


	
	Tuesday 8th September  10:00-11:00
	Suite 16008
	Workshop




	13. Essay writing: writing academically 1


	
	Thursday 10th  September  11:30-1:30
	Suite 16008
	Seminar




	14. Essay writing: writing academically 2


	

	Tuesday 15th September  10:00-11:00
	Suite 16008
	Workshop



	15. Essay writing: writing academically 3


	
	Thursday 17th  September  11:30-1:30
	Suite 16008
	Workshop




	16. eSSAY WRITING IN EXAMS 1


	
	Tuesday 22nd September  10:00-11:00
	Suite 16008
	Seminar




	17. eSSAY WRITING IN EXAMS 2


	
	Thursday 24th  September  11:30-1:30
	Suite 16008
	Workshop
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SHABNAM FAYAZ

English Language Coordinator
Top Education Academic Support

Office: TOP Education Library, Suite 16101
Email: shabnam.f@top.edu.au




